25th ANNIVERSARY GALA COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST

Development Office:

Karen King

970-7580 ext. 231

karen@windrush.org
Melissa Vainio
970-7580 ext. 215

melissa@windrush.org
Thea Lerner-Daniels
970-7580 ext 231

thea@windrush.org
Volunteer Coordinator

Open

XXX-XXXX


abcdefg@email.com
Activities/Door Prizes

OPEN

 email@net.com
Number-1 (home)




Number-2 (work)
Catalog

Alessandra Ciocio, ciocio@lbl.gov
526-5246 (home)




486-4729 (work)


Catalog Advertising

Morris Knight, mnk2320@aol.com

236-6822 (home)




435-6875 (work)
Check-out

Leonard and Marylee Levis, lenlevis@flash.net      526-8944 (home)                                                     540-5052 (work)

Clean-Up


Ken Pritikin



524-0834 (home)



           284-3020 (work)

Food/Beverages
Heidi Dieffenbach-Carle, hldsfc@earthlink.net 


234-0879 (home)

(925)602-4710 (work)

Lillian Wang, lillianwang@aol.com
236-8899 (home)


848-8890 (work)

Decorations

Darril dela Torre, ddelatorre@cp.berkeley.edu
233-4022 (home)
                                       643-2962 (work)





Entertainment
Paul Dresher, pauldresher@compuserve.com 644-9541 (home)                                               834-4102 (work)

Sean Wu, Luzhuynan@aol.com
236-8899 

Getaways

Allesandra Ciocio, ciocio@lbl.gov
Number-1 (home)




Number-2 (work)

Greeting Table

Gerrie Chiu, kerrysofficesupplies@prodigy.net (707)746-7855 (home)                                       444-3576 (work)

Mary Olivella, olivella@ix.netcom.com             527-4548

Logo

Susan Brand, sbrand@brand-design.com
237-4197 (home)





237-6689 (work)

Publicity

OPEN, email@net.com
Number-1 (home)




Number-2 (work)

Set-Up

OPEN, email@net.com
Number-1 (home)




Number-2 (work)

Special Advertising

Sara Mayeno, smayeno@yahoo.com                                                                                                    528-9305 (home)

Special Class Projects

Diana Vergil-Bolling, vergildi@Hotmail.com 233-7019 (home)


                 888-265-5499 (work)
Solicitations
Janet Manfield




526-9398 (home)

Ticket Sales

Catherine Cheyette, ccheyette@hotmail.com  526-282

